

EQUESTRIAN CENTER SERVICES - 2022/23 RATE			
SCHEDULE		FEE	OCCURRENCE
Penyding Eco Stall Page Pates			
Boarding Fee Stall Base Rates 12'x12' Box Stall: NGROA Resident	4	680.00	Monthly
	\$	000.00	MOHUITY
(Applies to first two stalls only) 12'x12' Box Stall: Non-Resident or Additional Resident Stalls	¢	775.00	Monthly
Large Box/Pipe Stall: NGROA Resident	\$ \$	780.00	Monthly
(Applies to first two stalls only)	Ψ	700.00	Monthly
Large Box/Pipe Stall: Non-Resident or Additional Resident Stalls	\$	875.00	Monthly
Deluxe Box Stall	\$	1,550.00	Monthly
Belake Box Stall	Ψ	1,550.00	1 ioriciny
Feed Services			
0 Flakes	\$	-	Monthly
1 Flake	\$	90.00	Monthly
2 Flakes	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	180.00	Monthly
3 Flakes	\$	270.00	Monthly
4 Flakes	\$	360.00	Monthly
5 Flakes	\$	450.00	Monthly
6 Flakes		540.00	Monthly
Hay Soaking (a.m. and p.m. service only)	\$	225.00	Monthly
Dry Stall - Box Stall (9 month time limit)			
Resident:	\$	680.00	Monthly
Non-Resident:	\$	775.00	Monthly
D. Chall. Disa Chall. (Osmanlik Para Paril)			
Dry Stall - Pipe Stall (9 month time limit)	+	700.00	
Resident:	\$ \$	780.00	
Non-Resident:	Þ	875.00	
Sublease Fees			
Resident Sublet 1-12 months	\$	105.00	Monthly
Non-Resident Sublet 1-6 months	\$	140.00	Monthly
Non-Resident Sublet 7-9 months	\$	190.00	Monthly
The in the state of the interest of the intere	Ψ	250.00	1 10116,
Day Services			
Trailer-In	\$	50.00	Daily
Daily Board w/o Feed	\$ \$	70.00	Daily
Daily Board with Feed (Alfalfa/Orchard Grass/Timothy)	\$	125.00	Daily
a			
Stall Transfer Fees	_	F0 00	A - NI I - I
Transfer - No Shavings	\$	50.00	As Needed
Transfer with New Shavings/Level/Biox Stall	\$ \$	150.00	As Needed
Transfer with New Shavings/Level/Pipe Corral	Þ	250.00	As Needed
Labor Services			
Installation of Stall Fan	\$	230.00	As Needed
(Labor only - fan is boarder responsibility)			
Installation of Stall Mats/Level/Box Stall	\$	150.00	As Needed
Installation of Stall Mats/Level/Pipe Corral	\$	250.00	As Needed
- · · · - ·			
Trailer Storage:	j	202.25	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Nellie Gail Resident	\$	200.00	Monthly
Non-Resident	\$	300.00	Monthly
Miscellaneous			
Bag of Shavings	\$	12.00	Per Bag
Equestrian Center Non Homeowner Membership Use Fee	\$	70.00	Per Month
Foal Surcharge	\$	200.00	Per Horse
Temporary Trailer Storage (3+ Horse) (If space is available)	\$	75.00	Daily
			-